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BEFORE THE 

LOUISIANA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

LOUISIANA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, 
EX PARTE 

DOCKET NO. R-34758 

In re: Timely Disclosure of Facts and Notices, Regarding Such Maters as Maxgen Alerts, to 

Commission and Commissioners, and Related Matters 

NORTHEAST LOUISIANA POWER COOPERATIVE, INC.’S NOTICE OF 

SUBSTITUTION OF COUNSEL AND ADDITION TO THE SERVICE LIST 

NOW COMES, Northeast Louisiana Power Cooperative, Inc. (“Northeast”), through 

undersigned counsel to provide Notice that Luke F. Piontek will be enrolled as counsel of record 

in this matter, replacing Kyle C. Marionneaux, Kara B. Kantrow and J. Hunter Odom, III who are 

removed as counsel of record in this matter. 

directed to: 

In addition, please update the ofcial service list to also include J. Kenton Parsons and 

George W. Hardy, IV. Therefore, all communications and pleadings in this docket should be 

Luke F. Piontek 

J. Kenton Parsons 

George Hardy i“ la 
Roedel, Parsons, Koch, Blache,  

Balhoff & McCollister  ; 
8440 Jefferson Highway, Suite 301 :;‘?»’> g 

Baton Rouge, LA 70809  
Email: Lpiontek@roedelparsons.com u;>_‘,£:,  

?r.?2 ‘-’- 
—- 0-3 
('9 -1 
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Respectfully submitted: 

ROEDEL, PARSONS, KOCH, BLACHE, 
BALHOFF & McCOLLISTER 

8440 Jefferson Highway, Suite 301 

Baton Rouge, LA 70809 

Telephone: (225) 929-7033 

Facsimile: (225)928-4925 

By: 
Luke F. Piontek (Bar Roll #19979) 
J. Kenton Parsons (Bar Roll # 10377) 
George Hardy (Bar Roll # 38012) 

Counsel for Northeast Louisiana Power Cooperative, Inc. 
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CERTIFICATE 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this day a copy of the foregoing Northeast Louisiana Power 

Cooperative, Inc.’s Notice of Substitution of Counsel and Addition to the Service List has been 

sent to the ofcial service list by email, through their representatives, at the following addresses: 

All Commissioners Jeffrey Knighten 
Entergy Services, Inc. 

4809 Jefferson Highway 
Mail Unit L-JEF-3 57 

Jefferson, LA 70121 

E: jknigh3@entergy.com 

John Chavarme Paul Zimmering 
Chavarme Enterprises Stone Pigman 
P.O. Box 807 909 Poydras Street, Suite 3150 

New Roads, LA 70760 New Orleans, LA 70112 

E: jchav@bellsouth.net E: pzimmering@stonepigman.com 

Logan Atkinson Burke Edward Wicker, Jr. 

Alliance for Affordable Energy Entergy Services, Inc. 

4505 S. Claiborne Avenue 639 Loyola Avenue 

New Orleans, LA 70125 Mail Until L-ENT-26E 

E: logan@all4energy.org New Orleans, LA 70113 

E: ewicker@entergy.com 

Jamie Hurst Watts Noel Darce 

Long Law Firm Stone Pigman 
1800 City Farm Drive, Bldg 6 909 Poydras Street, Suite 3150 

Baton Rouge, LA 70806 New Orleans, LA 70112 

E: jhw@longlaw.com E: ndarce@stonepigman.com 

Robert Vosberg Walter Ferguson 
United Professional Company MISO 

201 St. Charles Avenue, Suite 4240 3950 North Causeway Blvd, Suite 442 

New Orleans, LA 70170 Metairie, LA 70002 

E: rmvosberg@gmail.com E: wferguson@misoenergy.org 

Kara Kantrow Carrie Toumillon 

10202 Jefferson Highway, Bldg. C Kean Miller 

Baton Rouge, LA 70809 P.O. Box 3513 

E: kara@mklawla.com Baton Rouge, LA 70821 

E: carrie.toumillon@keanmiller.com 

LPSC Docket No. R-34758 

Northeast Louisiana Power Cooperative, Inc.’s 

Motion to Substitute Counsel of Record 3 

CERTIFICATE 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this day a copy of the foregoing Northeast Louisiana Power 

Cooperative, Inc.’s Notice of Substitution of Counsel and Addition to the Service List has been 

sent to the ofcial service list by email, through their representatives, at the following addresses: 

All Commissioners Jeffrey Knighten 
Entergy Services, Inc. 

4809 Jefferson Highway 
Mail Unit L-JEF-3 57 

Jefferson, LA 70121 

E: jknigh3@entergy.com 

John Chavarme Paul Zimmering 
Chavarme Enterprises Stone Pigman 
P.O. Box 807 909 Poydras Street, Suite 3150 

New Roads, LA 70760 New Orleans, LA 70112 

E: jchav@bellsouth.net E: pzimmering@stonepigman.com 

Logan Atkinson Burke Edward Wicker, Jr. 

Alliance for Affordable Energy Entergy Services, Inc. 

4505 S. Claiborne Avenue 639 Loyola Avenue 

New Orleans, LA 70125 Mail Until L-ENT-26E 

E: logan@all4energy.org New Orleans, LA 70113 

E: ewicker@entergy.com 

Jamie Hurst Watts Noel Darce 

Long Law Firm Stone Pigman 
1800 City Farm Drive, Bldg 6 909 Poydras Street, Suite 3150 

Baton Rouge, LA 70806 New Orleans, LA 70112 

E: jhw@longlaw.com E: ndarce@stonepigman.com 

Robert Vosberg Walter Ferguson 
United Professional Company MISO 

201 St. Charles Avenue, Suite 4240 3950 North Causeway Blvd, Suite 442 

New Orleans, LA 70170 Metairie, LA 70002 

E: rmvosberg@gmail.com E: wferguson@misoenergy.org 

Kara Kantrow Carrie Toumillon 

10202 Jefferson Highway, Bldg. C Kean Miller 

Baton Rouge, LA 70809 P.O. Box 3513 

E: kara@mklawla.com Baton Rouge, LA 70821 

E: carrie.toumillon@keanmiller.com 

LPSC Docket No. R-34758 

Northeast Louisiana Power Cooperative, Inc.’s 

Motion to Substitute Counsel of Record 3 



Bobby Gilliam 

Wilkinson Carmody & Gilliam 

400 Travis Street, Suite 1700 

Shreveport, LA 71101 

E: bgilliam@wcglawrm.com 

J. Huntington “Hunter” Odom 

Marionneaux Kantrow, LLC 

10202 Jefferson Highway, Bldg. C 

Baton Rouge, LA 70809 

E: hunter@mklawla.com 

Paul Thomas Chastant, III 

201 St. Charles Ave, Suite 4240 

New Orleans, LA 70170 

E: paul@sisung.com 

Mark Pearce 

CLECO 

2030 Donahue Ferry Road 

Pineville, LA 71360 

E: mark.pearce@cleco.com 

Jessica Hendricks 

Alliance for Affordable Energy 
4505 S. Claiborne Avenue 

New Orleans, LA 70125 

E: jessica@all4energy.org 

Melissa Pestalozzi 

Long Law Firm 

1800 City Farm Drive, Bldg. 6 

Baton Rouge, LA 70806 

E: mpestalozzi@longlaw.com 

Sophie Zaken 

Alliance for Affordable Energy 
4505 S. Claiborne Avenue 

New Orleans, LA 70125 

E: regu1atory@all4energv.org 

Patrick Roque 
LPSC Auditing Division 

P.O. Box 91154 

Baton Rouge, LA 70821 

E: Patrick.Rogue@la.gov 

Marland Turner 

Marathon Petroleum Company 
539 South Main Street 

Findlay, OH 45840 

E: mtumer@marathonpetroleum.com 

Daniel Pancamo 

Phelps Dunbar 

365 Canal Street, Suite 2000 

New Orleans, LA 70130 

E: dan.pancamo@phelps.com 

Katherine King 
Kean Miller 

P.O. Box 3 5 1 3 

Baton Rouge, LA 70821 

E: Katherine.Kin2@keanmiller.com 

John Shirley 
Phelps Dunbar 

P.O. Box 4412 

Baton Rouge, LA 70821 

E: iohn.shirlev(cDphelDs.com 

Nathan Huntwork 

Phelps Dunbar 

365 Canal Street, Suite 2000 

New Orleans, LA 70130 

E: Nathan.huntwork(i1)phelps.com 

Emile Cordaro 

AEP 

428 Travis Street 

Shreveport, LA 71101 

E: ebcordaro@aep.com 
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Lane Sisung 
United Professionals Company 
201 St. Charles Avenue, Suite 4240 

New Orleans, LA 70170 

E: lane@sisung.com 

Erin Murphy 
MISO 

720 City Center Drive 

Carmel, IN 43032 

E: emurphv@misoenergV.org 

Donnie Marks 

LPSC Utilities Division 

P.O. Box 91154 

Baton Rouge, LA 70821 

E: Donnie.Marks@la.gov 

Tessie Kenter 

Southwest Power Pool, Inc. 

201 Worthen Drive 

Little Rock, AR 72223 

E: tkenter@spp.org 

Jonathan McCartney 
Wilkinson, Carrnody & Gilliam 

400 Travis Street, Suite 1700 

Shreveport, LA 71101 

E: imccartneV@wcglawrm.com 

David Guerry 
Long Law Firm 

1800 City Farm Drive, Bldg 6 

Baton Rouge, LA 70806 

E: dlg@longlaw.com 

Melissa Frey 
LPSC Deputy General Counsel 

P.O. Box 91154 

Baton Rouge, LA 70821 

E: Melissa.frey@la.gov 

Andrew Ezell 

Ezell Law Firm 

10761 Perkins Rd, Suite A 

Baton Rouge, LA 70810 

E: aezell@ezellrm.com 

Jay Toungate 
AEP 

1201 Elm Street, Suite 4100 

Dallas, TX 75270 

E: jetoungate@aep.com 

Jonathan Bourg 
Entergy Services, Inc. 

4809 Jefferson Highway 
Mail Unit L-JEF-357 

Jefferson, LA 70121 

E: jbourg@entergy.com 

Lawrence Hand 

Entergy Services, Inc. 

639 Loyola Avenue 

Mail Unit L-ENT-26E 

New Orleans, LA 70113 

E: lhand@entergy.com 

Mark Kleehammer 

Entergy Services, Inc. 

4809 Jefferson Highway 
Mail Unit L-JEF—357 

Jefferson, LA 70121 

E: mkleeha@entergy.com 

James Ellis 

Taylor Porter 

P.O. Box 2471 

Baton Rouge, LA 70821 

E: iim.e1lis@taylorporter.com 

Randy Young 
Kean Miller 

P.O. Box 3 5 13 

Baton Rouge, LA 70821 

E: randy.young@keanmiller.com 
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Kyle C. Marionneaux 

10202 Jefferson Highway 
Building C 

Baton Rouge, LA 70802 

E: kyle@mklawla.com 

Baton Rouge, Louisiana, this(39H<lay of June, 2020. 

Luke F.’ Piontek 
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